
Bus Terminal Shinjuku to Mt. Fuji 5th Station

Flight number 1451 1453 1351 1455 1157 1457 1459 1461 1463 1465 1467

Operating company KO FJMore FJMore KO KO FJMore KO FJMore KO FJMore FJMore

destination 5th station 5th station Lake Motosu 5th station Lake Motosu 5th station 5th station 5th station 5th station 5th station 5th station

Bus Terminal Shinjuku (South Exit) 6:45 7:55 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:35 10:35 12:35 13:45 14:45 15:45
Chuo Expressway Mitaka 7:05 8:15 9:05 9:25 9:45 9:55 10:55 12:55 14:05 15:05 16:05
Chuo Dojindaiji Temple 7:07 8:17 9:07 9:27 9:47 9:57 10:57 12:57 14:07 15:07 16:07
Chuo Expressway Fuchu 7:11 8:21 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:01 11:01 13:01 14:11 15:11 16:11
Chuo Expressway Hino 7:18 8:28 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:08 11:08 13:08 14:18 15:18 16:18
Chuo Expressway Hachioji 7:27 8:37 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:17 11:17 13:17 14:27 15:27 16:27
Chuo Expressway Sagamiko 7:38 8:48 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:28 11:28 13:28 14:38 15:38 16:38
Chuo Expressway Uenohara 7:45 8:55 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:35 11:35 13:35 14:45 15:45 16:45
Chuo Expressway Nodajiri || || 9:50 || 10:30 || || || || || ||
Chuo Expressway Saruhashi || || 9:57 || 10:37 || || || || || ||
Chuo Expressway Kogatayama || || 10:04 || 10:44 || || || || || ||
Chuo Expressway Tsuru || || 10:08 || 10:48 || || || || || ||
Chuo Expressway West Katsura || || 10:15 || 10:55 || || || || || ||
Chuo Expressway Shimoyoshida || || 10:20 || 11:00 || || || || || ||
Fujikyu Highland || || 10:25 || 11:05 || || || || || ||
Mt.Fuji Station (Yoshida) || || 10:32 || 11:12 || || || || || ||
Kawaguchiko Station || || 10:37 || 11:17 || || || || || ||
Katsuyama || || || || 11:24 || || || || || ||
Kawaguchiko Herb Hall || || 10:43 || || || || || || || ||
Roadside Station Katsuyama || || 10:51 || || || || || || || ||
Nagahama || || 10:56 || || || || || || || ||
Saiko east exit || || 10:59 || || || || || || || ||
Neba B&B || || 11:07 || || || || || || || ||
West Lake B&B Village || || 11:11 || || || || || || || ||
wind hole || || 11:16 || 11:38 || || || || || ||
Lake Shoji || || 11:27 || || || || || || || ||
Lake Shoji entrance || || 11:30 || 11:46 || || || || || ||
Lake Motosu || || 11:37 || 11:53 || || || || || ||
Fuji Subaru Line 5th Station 9:20 10:30 - 11:40 - 12:10 13:10 15:10 16:20 17:20 18:20


